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Quiz and Exam Answers

Quiz forLesson1 - 1. True
Spiritual Warfare

2. D
3. To destroy the devil’s work

4. Protoevangelium

5. C
6. E
7. Pride

8. The death and resurrection of Jesus Christ
9. C
10. Any one of the following:

o Selfishness

e Suffering

e Death

e Disease

e FEtc.
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10.

8.

9.

10.

Demonstration and proclamation

True

B

“Good News” or “Glad Tidings”

D

C

True

Judge the living and the dead; establish his Kingdom

D

True

Any two of the following:
o It is biblical e Gospel can rapidly penetrate family

e Natural group

e Credibili 11
e No cold calling redibility gap smaller

e Members are receptive - b

True

A

Household

D

D

False

Common kinship relationships; friendships; associates

B

False

Quiz for Lesson 2
Evangelism:
The Good News

Quiz for Lesson 3
Evangelism: Methods



Final Exam

Note: Answers to
essay questions are
not given

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.
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True

A

D

A

Household

True

Judge the living and dead; establish his Kingdom
D

True

Baptism and membership in a local assembly

True

To destroy the devil’s work
Protoevangelinm

C

N
<
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Incorporating new converts into the family of God so they can be equipped to

grow in Christ and use their gifts for ministry





